<Day1>
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM

<Day2>
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

®O

HOSHINOYA

Tokyo

A Private Family Stay

Check-in

Traditional juggling performance

Dinner (celebratory dinner box)

Gagaku Japanese instrumental performance

Ochanoma lounge bar time

Tea ceremony
Breakfast

Check-out

* The above schedule is just one example.
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